General Description
The MAX8520/MAX8521 are designed to drive thermo-
electric coolers (TECs) in space-constrained optical
modules. Both devices deliver ±1.5A output current
and control the TEC current to eliminate harmful current
surges. On-chip FETs minimize external components
and high switching frequency reduces the size of exter-
nal components.

Modules
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2586; Rev 2; 2/11
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX8520ETP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 TQFN - E P * 5m m  x 5m m
MAX8521EBX -40°C to +85°C 6 x 6 U C S P  3m m  x 3m m
MAX8521ETP+ -40°C to +85°C 20 TQFN - E P * 5m m  x 5m m
MAX8521EWX+ -40°C to +85°C 36 WLP ** 3m m  x 3m m
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
INPUT
3V TO 5.5V
VDD